THE EMERGENCY LIGHTING SPECIALIST
DIANA IP66
2
SPECIFICATION
CERTIFICATIONS
DIANA IP66
5 Y
EA

from Liquids
(water...)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6
DIMENSIONS (mm)
295
CB CB
SCHESCHEMEME
3
RANGE
*NM: Non Maintained. The luminaire operates from emergency supply only upon failure of the normal mains supply.
*M/NM: Maintained/Non Maintained. With a switch  which allows to select Maintained or Non Maintained mode funtion.
Standard
95 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 0.3 NiCd LXE3100C
225 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 0.8 NiCd LXE3200C
450 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 1.6 NiCd LXE3500C
600 lm NM 1 h 4.8V 1.6 NiCd LXE3600C
800 lm NM 1 h 6.0V 1.6 NiCd LXE3800C
150 lm NM 3 h 3.6V 1.6 NiCd LXE3150C3
Wireless
420 lm 250 lm M/NM 1 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9400LDPW
800 lm 400 lm M/NM 1 h 6.4V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9800LDPW
150 lm 90 lm M/NM 3 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9150LDP3W
DALI
420 lm 250 lm M/NM 1 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9400LAP
800 lm 400 lm M/NM 1 h 6.4V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9800LAP
150 lm 90 lm M/NM 3 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9150LAP3
300 lm 180 lm M/NM 3 h 6.4V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9300LAP3
AutoTest
95 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 0.3 NiCd LXE9100X
225 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 0.8 NiCd LXE9200X
420 lm NM 1 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9400LX
420 lm 250 lm M/NM 1 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9400LXP
450 lm NM 1 h 3.6V 1.6 NiCd LXE9500X
600 lm NM 1 h 4.8V 1.6 NiCd LXE9600X
800 lm NM 1 h 6.0V 1.6 NiCd LXE9800X
800 lm NM 1 h 6.4V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9800LX
800 lm 400 lm M/NM 1 h 6.4V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9800LXP
150 lm NM 3 h 3.6V 1.6 NiCd LXE9150X3
150 lm NM 3 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9150LX3
150 lm 90 lm M/NM 3 h 3.2V 1.5A/h LFP LXE9150LXP3
Emergency Mains Type* Dur. Battery Ref.
Spacing Data (d)
Height (H)
Height (H) Spacing Data (d)